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DATA SOURCES AND DISCLAIMERS:

Information depicted on this map was interpreted from aerial
photography and various other public land records.  An
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shown hereon, however, recent changes in the physical and
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original source documents for detailed information.  Please
contact the Oneida County Land Information Office at (715)

369-6179 if you discover any discrepancies on this map.

37-11

36-11

38-11

36-09

35-11

39-11

36-05

35-09

36-04 36-0736-06

37-1037-05

38-09

35-10

37-07 37-0937-04 37-06

38-10

36-08

38-0538-04

36-10

38-07 38-08

37-08

38-06

39-0939-05 39-0839-0739-0639-04
39-10

Index Map

Scale:
1'=1000' µ

Legend
Roads

County

County Forest

Federal

Municipal

Private

State

State Forest

Town

Section

Township

Municipal Boundary

Railroads


